Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 03/07/2010 10:55:24 2010 John Robbins 8 km 03/07/2010
Cat Time Grand

Plc Place Name City ST Time min/mile Ag Prix
Women's Overall

24 1/3 Molly Catherine Roohi King George VA 00:33:25 6:43 28 1000

27 2/3 Ruth Olson Fredericksburg VA 00:33:43 6:47 47 998

31 3/3 Carol Krill Stafford VA 00:34:16 6:54 45 996
Women's Master

41 1/3 Michelle Dolby Fredericksburg VA 00:35:15 7:05 42 986

46 2/3 Melissa Unrath Stafford VA 00:35:43 7:11 41 984

50 3/3 Debra Durocher Fredericksburg VA 00:36:01 7:15 42 980
Athena

87 1/12 Kendra Cox Fredericksburg VA 00:40:35 8:10 24 956

92 2/12 Kalie R. Cummings Fredericksburg VA 00:40:54 8:14 24 952
172 3/12 Heather Salzgaber Fredericksburg VA 00:46:15 9:18 39 868
189 4/12 Talya Patterson Fredericksburg VA 00:47:56 9:39 41 844
194 5/12 Amy Watkins Fredericksburg VA 00:48:15 9:42 35 838
205 6/12 Candice Bautista Fredericksburg VA 00:49:59 10:03 50 816
210 7/12 Angie Young Ruther Glen VA 00:50:25 10:09 39 808
232 8/12 Colleen Schamber Fredericksburg VA 00:52:56 10:39 25 778
251 9/12 Claudia Wright Stafford VA 00:56:33 11:23 37 752
268 10/12 JenniferTalken-Spaulding Stafford VA 01:00:17 12:08 36 728
269 11/12 Kirsten Talken-Spaulding Stafford VA 01:00:19 12:08 43 726
279 12/12 Erin Johnson Harrisonburg VA 01:05:35 13:12 26 714
Women's 19 & under

59 1/9 Jacqueline Graham Spotsylvania VA 00:36:53 7:25 16 978

65 2/9 Erinn Helwig Stafford VA 00:38:13 7:41 19 972

79 3/9 Harper Lovegrove Fredericksburg VA 00:39:36 7:58 14 962
207 4/9 Margo Weber Fredericksburg VA 00:50:09 10:05 9 812
224 5/9 Katie Clark Fredericksburg VA 00:52:40 10:36 10 792
226 6/9 Katelyn Bergeron Fredericksburg VA 00:52:43 10:36 12 788
287 7/9 Megan Allen Fredericksburg VA 01:20:46 16:15 10 698
290 8/9 Jasmine Jerome Fredericksburg VA 01:21:19 16:21 17 694
292 9/9 Nicole Allen Fredericksburg VA 01:21:21 16:22 5 690
Women's 20-24

49 1/10 Miranda Forte Locust Dale VA 00:35:46 7:12 24 982

80 2/10 Angela Felock Stafford VA 00:39:46 8:00 22 960
118 3/10 Valerie Dodge Fredericksburg VA 00:42:24 8:32 24 930
138 4/10 Julie Harrison Norfolk VA 00:44:00 8:51 24 912
167 5/10 Heather Lane Spotsylvania VA 00:46:05 9:16 24 878
181 6/10 Erin Gutzwiller Fredericksburg VA 00:46:51 9:25 23 858
190 7/10 Kelsey Clark Fredericksburg VA 00:47:56 9:39 22 842
204 8/10 Amy Rinker Locust Grove VA 00:49:56 10:03 24 818
243 9/10 Kassey Elliott Fredericksburg VA 00:55:31 11:10 23 766
245 10/10 Virginia Scott Appomattox VA 00:55:48 11:14 21 762
Women's 25-29

32 1/9 Kira Runkle Stafford VA 00:34:16 6:54 25 994

73 2/9 Rebeca Doroscan 00:39:23 7:55 26 966
102 3/9 Jillian Good Fredericksburg VA 00:41:11 8:17 26 940
143 4/9 TLucy Jensen Woodbridge VA 00:44:27 8:57 29 906
192 5/9 Ashley Green Fredericksburg VA 00:48:15 9:42 25 840
195 6/9 Isabelle James King George VA 00:48:22 9:44 26 836
223 7/9 Mary Tokar Fredericksburg VA 00:52:38 10:35 29 794
229 8/9 Kristen Mascitelli Woodbridge VA 00:52:52 10:38 26 782
246 9/9 Meadow Davis Fredericksburg VA 00:55:48 11:14 28 760

Women's 30-34
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62
71
88
97
101
125
147
152
159
179
184
185
201
242
257
260
265
276
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6/21
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8/21
9/21
10/21
11/21
12/21
13/21
14/21
15/21
16/21
17/21
18/21
19/21
20/21
21/21

Amy Huerta

Annie Khatcheressian
Miossi Haviland
Stephanie Hayden
Michelle Hauck Shaw
Aimee Fulwider
Keli McCan

Norah Pence
Kelley Brown
Jennifer Gay
Katie Butcher
Erin Morrison
Sarah Morgan

Flor McDarby
Michele Forrester
Jeannie Dupee
Susan Harris
Amanda Kotval
Karla Peot
D-Stone Olson
Brandi Perrow

Women's 35-39

105
117
127
132
141
148
150
157
158
169
170
173
186
199
200
203
215
227
228
231
235
238
256
259
271
282
284
286
291

1/29 Etta Agan Bradecamp
2/29 Erin Patacsil
3/29 Amy Decker
4/29 Jennifer Brown
5/29 Lynn Pardee
6/29 Leonor Falion Collier
7/29 Elizabeth Paitrick
8/29 Tresa Jones
9/29 Andrea Shea
10/29 Melanie Smith
11/29 Stacy Evans
12/29 Jenny Hepler
13/29 April Stafford
14/29 Mary Wheatley
15/29 s forrester
16/29 Joy Campbell
17/29 Tara Taffera
18/29 Erin Hughes
19/29 Traci McDonald
20/29 Amy Adome
21/29 Sabrina Stringer
22/29 Melody Newton
23/29 Allison Adams
24/29 Nicky Morley
25/29 Pam Lansberry
26/29 Karen Zalewski
27/29 Lanalee Buziak
28/29 Dawn Brown
29/29 Malissa Ingram

Women's 40-44

63
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Helena Bozarth

Norma Wohlman

Kate Johnson

Sharon Robertson

Lisa Fredeen

Jill Sandoval

Suzanne Bain

Christina Samora-Nixon

Fredericksburg
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990
988
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970
954
948
942
928
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894
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860
852
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824
768
742
736
732
718
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918
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896
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888
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828
826
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802
786
784
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774
772
744
738
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708
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944
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168
183
196
197
202
209
225
233
240
252
253
258

9/22
10/22
11/22
12/22
13/22
14/22
15/22
16/22
17/22
18/22
19/22
20/22

Becky Perry Weber
Andrea Hilliard
Sheila Stillabower
Dana Zambeck
Patricia Kramer
Ann C Miller
Birdie Clark

Jami Mckenna
Natascha Redman
Ashby Buongiorne
L A OQOuellet
Leigh Stoffel
283 21/22 Theresa Aberg
289 22/22 Jody Allen
Women's 45-49

72 1/15 Elizabeth Quinn

83 2/15 Ellen Jones

93 3/15 Judy Swain

128 4/15 Janice Brunson
145 5/15 Kathy Wisniewski
146 6/15 Barbara Thomas
176 7/15 Trista Chapman
182 8/15 Elizabeth O'Toole
198 9/15 Catherine M Norvell
206 10/15 Ginna Estes
212 11/15 Nadine Aguilera
220 12/15 Cecelia Kirkman
247 13/15 Sherry Williams
250 14/15 Patricia Funderburke
264 15/15 Pat Wheelbarger
Women's 50-54

98 1/16 Leslie Rigby Kash
106 2/16 Janice Lasker

115 3/16 Nancy Ball

137 4/16 Bernadine Hayes
155 5/16 Gina Ober

161 6/16 Nancy C Cooper
162 7/16 Alis Tiebout-Gorelick
171 8/16 Beth Venable

178 9/16 Marylee Brown

188 10/16 Debbie Pereira
221 11/16 Dianne Wright
244 12/16 Margaret Crispin
248 13/16 Peggy Bell
274 14/16 Joyce Raimondo
277 15/16 schatzi fitz-james
280 16/16 Joanne Fortune
Women's 55-59
267 1/2 Donna Mohling
281 2/2 Ellen Hagan
Women's 60-64

213 1/4 Nancy Morrissette
219 2/4 Ann Reamy

254 3/4 Alice Austiff

285 4/4 Anita Perrow

Women's 65-69
270 1/1 Marcia Hall

Men's Overall
1 1/3 Tim Young
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2 2/3 Bert Jacoby

3 3/3 Ted Poulos
Men's Master
4 1/3 Scott Mersiowsky
6 2/3 Terry McLaughlin
7 3/3 Sean Killeen
Clydesdale 200+
86 1/9 Jon Dachos
90 2/9 Daniel Hansen
107 3/9 Matthew Eak
110 4/9 Timothy Daniels
119 5/9 Vincent Butaitis
126 6/9 Jay Gordon
175 7/9 Paul Forster
236 8/9 Frank Eak
237 9/9 Michael Busansky
Men's 19 & under

19 1/11 Christian Davison

34 2/11 William Fortune

51 3/11 Sam Glover

52 4/11 Shaun Harbison

58 5/11 John Allen

60 6/11 Warren Ball

66 7/11 Eric Ball

165 8/11 Patrick Foreman
208 9/11 Benjamin Kramer
211 10/11 Christian Montney
288 11/11 Adrian Montney
Men's 20-24

37 1/3 James Fortune
103 2/3 Jacob Sivilski
278 3/3 Charles Fairchild
Men's 25-29

8 1/8 Nick Dunford

10 2/8 Justin Neibauer

29 3/8 Dustin Green

54 4/8 Kevin Bouffard

70 5/8 Christian James
144 6/8 Jacob S. Henty
153 7/8 Jimmy Scanlon
156 8/8 Timothy Combs
Men's 30-34

15 1/8 Jeff Modliszewski

18 2/8 Theron Bryant

25 3/8 Patrick Gay

64 4/8 Alan Moore
116 5/8 Ken Stout
121 6/8 Wade Reaves
166 7/8 Michael Campbell
261 8/8 Neil Richard

Men's 35-39

5 1/12 Matt Boyd

11 2/12 Bob MacDonald
16 3/12 Dave Claassen
21 4/12 Danny Huerta
23 5/12 Bob Blunkosky
28 6/12 Andy Gotchel
69 7/12 Jason Cohen
76 8/12 Robert Haxter
84 9/12 Mark Shephard
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Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Richmond
Spotsylvania
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111 10/12 Harry Neller

160
218

11/12
12/12

Drew Morrison
Arthur Speyer

Men's 40-44

9
12
17
20
48
61
74
78
99

104
114
134
241
266
293

Men'

13
36
42
57
68
77
91
94
95
96
109
112
120
133
154
187
191
217
263
273

Men'

14
22
26
40
43
44
47
55
56
67
81
85
122
123
124
129
139
180
272

1/15
2/15
3/15
4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15

Jack Lovett
Anthony L Meier
Konrad Heller
Mike Cutright
Steve Rowles
Steve Fredeen
Abraham Paulose
Jerry Sappington
Jeff Johnson
James B LaFratta
Ben Shows

Doug Wilcox
Richard Redman
Kevin Scott Peters
Tracy Allen

s 45-49

1/21
2/21
3/21
4/21
5/21
6/21

Duane Williamson
Dennis Funderburke
David Croteau

Joe Nicotera

Dimas Santos

Jack Hyland

8/21 William Glover
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11/21
12/21
13/21
14/21
15/21
16/21
17/21
18/21
19/21
20/21
21/21

Stephen Hu
Marcel Vyverberg
Brad Cranick

Christopher Downing

Jonathan Pittman
Michael Walling
Danny OToole
Donnie Bullock
Joe Pereira

Tom Howsmon

Don Wisniewski
Wayne Sanford
Michael Raimondo

s 50-54
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15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Jack Morrison
David Lovegrove
Mike Cannon
Bill Wolchak
Hap Connors
Mike Brooks
David Smith
Paul Weber

Bret Schmidt
Mike Ferren
Larry Anderson
Ralph Arquiette
Bruce Berg

Mike Rogers
Bruce Prescott
Alan Godfrey
Brad Smith
Larry N Cooper
Jon Stoffel

Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford

Newport News
Bristow
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Fredericksburg
Manassas
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862
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834
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736
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Men's 55-59
30 1/10 Steve Sakry
33 2/10 Gary Grimsley
45 3/10 Allen Vaughan
53 4/10 Paul Borzellino
108 5/10 John Henderson
149 6/10 Barry Fitz-James
193 7/10 John Nere
230 8/10 Bob Brammer
249 9/10 Chris Neibauer
255 10/10 Roger A.
Men's 60-64
82 1/9 steve schaeffer
89 2/9 Jon Palks
113 3/9 Ron Edington
135 4/9 Stephen Fisher
151 5/9 Dave Thomen
163 6/9 Roy Jarnecke
177 7/9 Robert Vranian
214 8/9 Chip Reamy
239 9/9 russell glerum
Men's 65-69
174 1/4 glenn luttrell
216 2/4 Durrell Boyd
234 3/4 Charles C Hall
262 4/4 Bob Morrissette
Men's 70 and over
140 1/3 Ed Sharp
222 2/3 Robert Gurtler
275 3/3 Ferris Portner Jr
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